
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 23 20 24 91Bunning R EE 84951 AAA
2 T: 22 21 22 24 89Digweed G EE 12652 AAA
2 T: 23 24 17 25 89Hand BJ EE 62554 AAA
2 T: 21 23 21 24 89Myers M EE 88811 AAA
2 T: 24 22 19 24 89PANETTA A AU 70647 AAA
6 T: 22 23 21 21 87Baughan W EE 128828 AAA
6 T: 22 22 19 24 87Faulds R EE 187 AAA
8 T: 22 24 16 24 86Davies B EE 106094 AAA
8 T: 21 23 19 23 86Stevenson M EE 85061 AAA
10 T: 23 21 18 21 83Arnold HW EE 72679 AAA
10 T: 23 18 19 23 83Younger J EE 134193 AAA
12 T: 18 20 19 21 78Beal AW EE 109169 AAA
13 T: 0Attwood J EE 107759 AAA
13 T: 0Brightwell SF EE 19160 AAA
13 T: 0Brockley PC EE 33879 AAA
13 T: 0Brodie S EE 113185 AAA
13 T: 0Childerhouse C EE 96439 AAA
13 T: 0Cobb AF EE 65796 AAA
13 T: 0Donaldson S SS 4553 AAA
13 T: 0Foster PD EE 18214 AAA
13 T: 0Hughes RA WW 574 AAA
13 T: 0Husthwaite BT EE 46496 AAA
13 T: 0Lee JJ EE 95608 AAA
13 T: 0Mcgregor T EE 123850 AAA
13 T: 0Meikle G SS 2781 AAA
13 T: 0Rudling SD EE 72281 AAA
13 T: 0Smith JD EE 45277 AAA
13 T: 0Thomas P EE 113492 AAA
13 T: 0Thorrold P EE 61189 AAA
13 T: 0Whyte D EE 31227 AAA
13 T: 0Wilkinson P EE 95667 AAA
13 T: 0Will CW SS 993 AAA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 21 24 93Kendall JH WW 1997 AA
2 T: 22 23 19 21 85DUNN J AU 65262 AA
3 T: 22 22 18 20 82Hall CL EE 103805 AA
4 T: 18 19 20 24 81Armstrong A EE 67654 AA
4 T: 17 23 19 22 81Brown J EE 128224 AA
6 T: 22 21 15 21 79Vickers C EE 43770 AA
7 T: 19 22 17 20 78Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
7 T: 20 19 18 21 78Howland K EE 36413 AA
7 T: 21 20 17 20 78Stott C EE 131954 AA
7 T: 20 21 15 22 78Thornett TG EE 92796 AA
11 T: 21 16 18 22 77Ibbotson P EE 115332 AA
12 T: 17 19 18 21 75Milne C EE 21256 AA
13 T: 20 19 17 18 74Schwier I EE 125416 AA
14 T: 0Barnett JS EE 87191 AA
14 T: 0Bridges J C J EE 122460 AA
14 T: 0Bridges JB EE 60537 AA
14 T: 0Brockley JP EE 85559 AA
14 T: 0Childs KD EE 36385 AA
14 T: 0Cork WA EE 91704 AA
14 T: 0DUNNE C II L1092 AA
14 T: 0Elliott LA EE 111544 AA
14 T: 0Gamblen S EE 115804 AA
14 T: 0Gibbard W EE 55548 AA
14 T: 0Gibson B EE 98291 AA
14 T: 0Greenleaf J EE 107574 AA
14 T: 0Humphreys P WW 1858 AA
14 T: 0Humphreys RA EE 19302 AA
14 T: 0Jones M WW 2371 AA
14 T: 0Keeble JA WW 2370 AA
14 T: 0King RJ EE 24962 AA
14 T: 0Lockton N EE 98171 AA
14 T: 0Long D EE 98566 AA
14 T: 0Lovick J EE 110965 AA
14 T: 0Maher AM SS 3269 AA
14 T: 0McKinnon JR SS 4830 AA
14 T: 0Newman LM EE 99993 AA
14 T: 0Orrin C EE 101801 AA
14 T: 0Poulter P EE 120868 AA
14 T: 0Russell AA EE 117075 AA
14 T: 0Simmons TA EE 94815 AA
14 T: 0Smith SA EE 67541 AA
14 T: 0Stirzaker G EE 11016 AA
14 T: 0Thatcher WJ EE 19567 AA
14 T: 0Thorrold BPD EE 101497 AA
14 T: 0Walsh KS EE 66028 AA
14 T: 0Wilkinson EJ EE 60680 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 24 17 24 87Hedgecock T EE 116977 A
1 T: 21 23 18 25 87Stephens H EE 126031 A
3 T: 22 22 17 21 82Bartlett M EE 124451 A
3 T: 22 19 17 24 82Randles SP EE 124877 A
5 T: 20 24 16 21 81Claybrook R WW 1965 A
5 T: 24 19 18 20 81Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 A
5 T: 22 19 19 21 81Hand JF EE 62555 A
5 T: 22 22 16 21 81SIMPSON J NZ 6167 A
9 T: 21 19 17 22 79Goddard MJ EE 52842 A
10 T: 19 21 18 19 77Sheppard M EE 99919 A
11 T: 16 19 18 23 76Gooch R EE 108719 A
12 T: 19 21 17 18 75Bradley-Day J EE 127052 A
13 T: 22 15 19 18 74STAYLBERG A SW 004 A
14 T: 18 19 16 20 73BANSTRAM L SW 005 A
14 T: 21 15 16 21 73Harrison D EE 127120 A
14 T: 21 17 14 21 73Heath D EE 111685 A
14 T: 19 17 18 19 73Reeve WR EE 116525 A
18 T: 18 14 18 22 72Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A
18 T: 19 20 17 16 72Simpson PC EE 8574 A
18 T: 20 15 18 19 72STAYLBERG H SW 003 A
21 T: 19 21 13 18 71Walker BR EE 133625 A
22 T: 16 18 16 19 69Buckenham J EE 67482 A
22 T: 18 19 15 17 69Kaye L J EE 33176 A
22 T: 16 18 17 18 69LINDSTRAM A SW 001 A
25 T: 15 17 13 20 65Briggs P EE 80194 A
25 T: 18 20 13 14 65Hardy J EE 131494 A
27 T: 17 8 17 13 55ERIKSSON M SW 002 A
28 T: 0Anderson L SS 3232 A
28 T: 0Blackbourn PJ EE 74043 A
28 T: 0Bovingdon AJ EE 69840 A
28 T: 0Bowden P EE 80916 A
28 T: 0Bowes M EE 109720 A
28 T: 0Brewster PR EE 120610 A
28 T: 0Brown T EE 115433 A
28 T: 0Bruce R SS 2354 A
28 T: 0Budge TJ EE 83608 A
28 T: 0Burgess S EE 119150 A
28 T: 0Burton G EE 116400 A
28 T: 0Carey H EE 115650 A
28 T: 0Carlyle J EE 122888 A
28 T: 0Carter N EE 120341 A
28 T: 0Clarke SB EE 100572 A
28 T: 0Cocker A EE 131815 A
28 T: 0Collins H EE 120798 A

Yes28 T: 0Copland A EE 123806 A
28 T: 0Coulstock T EE 107036 A
28 T: 0Curran P EE 114269 A
28 T: 0Deacon R EE 88852 A
28 T: 0Donachie S SS 4986 A
28 T: 0DOYLE M II RU10500 A
28 T: 0Durkin C EE 131952 A
28 T: 0English A EE 124934 A
28 T: 0Finney P EE 129151 A
28 T: 0Foster PA EE 67600 A
28 T: 0Fowler SR EE 87958 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 T: 0French K EE 98017 A
28 T: 0Garside J EE 115895 A
28 T: 0Gibson HL EE 108958 A
28 T: 0Gilder N EE 112108 A
28 T: 0Gilder NG EE 74086 A
28 T: 0Gordon L SS 4841 A
28 T: 0Grayson D EE 119964 A
28 T: 0Greenhowe LD SS 4955 A
28 T: 0Greenleaf L EE 110246 A
28 T: 0HANIFIN P II L10187 A
28 T: 0Heard PA EE 29324 A
28 T: 0Hollamby B EE 108390 A
28 T: 0Howard S EE 117766 A
28 T: 0JAROSCH H SW 009 A
28 T: 0Jude AJ EE 99947 A
28 T: 0Kidner D SS 4738 A
28 T: 0Lee M EE 102167 A
28 T: 0Long T EE 107275 A
28 T: 0Lovick PCT EE 87112 A
28 T: 0Mann BD EE 123527 A
28 T: 0Martin M EE 126839 A
28 T: 0Mckenzie J EE 112574 A
28 T: 0Oldham T EE 115223 A
28 T: 0Parsons MJ EE 115252 A

Yes28 T: 0Payne A EE 101351 A
28 T: 0Perrin GR EE 80755 A
28 T: 0Phillips L EE 122464 A
28 T: 0Portlock ND EE 100978 A
28 T: 0Ramwell R EE 112434 A
28 T: 0Roe K EE 17045 A
28 T: 0Scase C EE 122193 A
28 T: 0Simpson W EE 118783 A
28 T: 0Smith M EE 28435 A
28 T: 0Snape DM EE 42934 A
28 T: 0Spear KH EE 93940 A
28 T: 0Sullivan D EE 128961 A
28 T: 0Turk J EE 91625 A
28 T: 0Vallis D EE 130250 A
28 T: 0Walker A EE 110501 A
28 T: 0Webster G EE 56662 A
28 T: 0Woodcock J EE 127111 A
28 T: 0Wright J EE 124728 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 20 19 22 85Libbis M EE 136304 B*
2 T: 23 20 18 22 83MARSHALL D NI U149FF B*
3 T: 21 22 17 22 82Kokkonen P EE 134460 B
4 T: 19 20 20 22 81MCDONNELL L NI U175GG B*
5 T: 18 21 19 21 79Clarke R EE 59764 B
6 T: 19 19 18 21 77Webster M EE 126536 B
7 T: 20 21 14 21 76Bell G EE 129967 B
7 T: 17 18 20 21 76MCCOURT M II L877 B*
7 T: 22 20 14 20 76Peel F EE 122415 B
10 T: 21 16 16 21 74Abbott TJ EE 85363 B
10 T: 19 21 13 21 74Pearse S EE 131683 B
10 T: 18 21 15 20 74Prest H EE 80855 B
13 T: 21 18 12 20 71Gorry S EE 43637 B
13 T: 20 16 18 17 71Simpson PA EE 23089 B
15 T: 20 18 12 20 70Hollingsworth J EE 126863 B
16 T: 19 16 15 19 69Holt A EE 111464 B
16 T: 19 19 12 19 69Moss PC EE 70096 B
18 T: 20 15 13 20 68VERDE R NZ 11007 B
19 T: 16 20 12 19 67Atkinson D EE 103588 B
19 T: 17 18 17 15 67Pearce C EE 109751 B
19 T: 16 22 14 15 67Sawkins C EE 110309 B
19 T: 17 16 15 19 67White J EE 129298 B
23 T: 14 16 15 20 65Collins J EE 131329 B
24 T: 16 16 14 18 64Dawson R EE 124977 B
24 T: 17 17 14 16 64Whitehead D EE 128142 B
26 T: 13 17 12 20 62O'NEILL E II L6520 B
27 T: 14 14 15 18 61Hoskins S EE 126098 B

Yes28 T: 16 14 14 16 60PIOQUINTO R SA5184 B
29 T: 14 11 13 16 54Fowler CB EE 18477 B
30 T: 0Ayton R EE 132141 B
30 T: 0Baker J EE 125565 B
30 T: 0Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
30 T: 0Blissett J EE 133024 B
30 T: 0Boyd D EE 48579 B
30 T: 0Butler R EE 107122 B
30 T: 0CAVANAGH M II L011 B
30 T: 0Clarke A EE 121463 B
30 T: 0Cobbold MA EE 106004 B
30 T: 0Cook B EE 124797 B

Yes30 T: 0Cookson L EE 117253 B
30 T: 0Critchley PW EE 91465 B
30 T: 0Daniel M EE 130607 B
30 T: 0Darragh M EE 132303 B
30 T: 0Dick JC EE 96504 B
30 T: 0Durling MP EE 48951 B
30 T: 0Enticknap R EE 121358 B
30 T: 0Grant JR EE 90057 B
30 T: 0Grayson L EE 119965 B
30 T: 0Gunn I EE 131169 B
30 T: 0Harrison RJ WW 2283 B
30 T: 0Hermitage MP EE 110030 B
30 T: 0Heron A EE 127810 B
30 T: 0Husthwaite MT EE 40206 B
30 T: 0Lidbetter D EE 131705 B
30 T: 0Malakauskas G EE 133308 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
30 T: 0Massey T EE 123884 B
30 T: 0Mckay SW SS 5312 B
30 T: 0Mckenzie R EE 112575 B
30 T: 0Mihailovits NP IM 142 B
30 T: 0Mitchell J EE 110228 B
30 T: 0Moore G EE 107618 B

Yes30 T: 0Ness C EE 118556 B
30 T: 0Newsham R EE 54754 B
30 T: 0Nixon A EE 106211 B
30 T: 0Orchard J EE 120373 B
30 T: 0Owen PR EE 12362 B

Yes30 T: 0Payne C EE 101723 B
30 T: 0Peppiatt N EE 112867 B
30 T: 0Purvis R SS 2113 B
30 T: 0Schweizer F EE 130764 B
30 T: 0Smith G EE 125437 B
30 T: 0Smith ST EE 125436 B
30 T: 0Sole J EE 127262 B
30 T: 0Twigg C EE 131793 B
30 T: 0Vadasz N EE 105601 B
30 T: 0Ward D EE 121364 B
30 T: 0White A EE 132439 B
30 T: 0Wintle M WW 2353 B
30 T: 0Yeomans T EE 114638 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 23 14 24 82Woodley P EE 57361 C
2 T: 21 20 16 22 79KENT J AU 64668 C*
2 T: 21 18 19 21 79Swaine A EE 121649 C
4 T: 20 17 20 21 78FINEGAN E II L109JJ C*
5 T: 19 18 19 21 77DEVLIN J II L11098 C*
5 T: 21 19 15 22 77DONNELLY G NI U152OO C*
7 T: 20 20 15 20 75Hawkins A EE 130326 C
8 T: 18 19 13 23 73GORMAN C NI U133MM C*

Yes9 T: 22 17 16 17 72BOARDMAN L II L8338 C
10 T: 18 18 15 20 71Allman JB EE 101392 C
10 T: 17 18 16 20 71McKenna H EE 129084 C

Yes10 T: 21 20 15 15 71Rae D EE 96593 C
Yes10 T: 20 17 17 17 71Symes G EE 121290 C

14 T: 19 19 15 17 70ARTHURS R NI U208I C*
14 T: 15 21 16 18 70WIDDISON T AU 83001 C*
16 T: 15 20 15 19 69Johnson P EE 127697 C
16 T: 20 17 14 18 69OBrien N EE 131831 C
18 T: 18 17 15 18 68Wilson E EE 126864 C
19 T: 19 14 15 18 66Varney S EE 122423 C
20 T: 19 13 14 19 65Collins D EE 131330 C

Yes20 T: 17 16 16 16 65Deeks A EE 130061 C
20 T: 18 16 14 17 65MCARDLE L II RU9176 C*
23 T: 13 18 14 17 62Thompson P EE 131199 C
23 T: 14 18 14 16 62Woodliffe I EE 110960 C
25 T: 16 18 10 17 61O'Hagan E EE 111619 C
26 T: 15 11 14 19 59Dalton N EE 133286 C
26 T: 12 16 16 15 59Hurt S EE 122492 C

Yes26 T: 17 13 13 16 59Salmon E EE 121291 C
26 T: 15 13 11 20 59West A EE 128905 C
30 T: 11 14 16 15 56Brown RF EE 124600 C
30 T: 13 17 13 13 56Halsey S EE 134813 C*

Yes32 T: 13 13 11 17 54Spackman W EE 133840 C
33 T: 14 12 7 8 41Goodman L EE 135148 C

Yes34 T: 12 10 11 7 40Deeks M EE 130063 C
35 T: 4 5 4 1 14Aubrey C EE 136048 C*

Yes36 T: 0Abey J EE 123914 C
36 T: 0Adams N EE 132643 C
36 T: 0Ashley P EE 128013 C
36 T: 0Blackbourn AL EE 73216 C
36 T: 0Brown R EE 125344 C
36 T: 0Buckland P EE 65374 C
36 T: 0Burn D EE 134506 C
36 T: 0Burton J EE 119151 C
36 T: 0Cowley J IM 141 C

Yes36 T: 0Cundall E EE 102412 C
36 T: 0Cundall R EE 104353 C
36 T: 0Dalgleish A EE 133339 C
36 T: 0Day P EE 124557 C
36 T: 0Dean J EE 130071 C
36 T: 0Elkington J EE 114144 C
36 T: 0England J EE 130708 C
36 T: 0Evans P EE 126810 C
36 T: 0Foster A EE 3333 C
36 T: 0Foster R EE 129251 C
36 T: 0Fox S EE 129597 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
36 T: 0Grimble M EE 111701 C
36 T: 0Haines D EE 123678 C
36 T: 0Hedgecock A EE 132337 C
36 T: 0Holmes R EE 132398 C
36 T: 0Houghton P EE 7777 C
36 T: 0Jones SA EE 128684 C
36 T: 0Kersey R EE 133146 C
36 T: 0Mattinson F EE 121693 C
36 T: 0Mcguire J EE 129598 C

Yes36 T: 0McKenna D EE 133643 C
36 T: 0Meachen S EE 131966 C
36 T: 0NICOL M SS 5497 C
36 T: 0Page S EE 129680 C
36 T: 0Penter CM EE 120528 C
36 T: 0Pittard J EE 119781 C
36 T: 0Rankine M EE 120856 C
36 T: 0Rhodes D EE 132114 C
36 T: 0Richardson B EE 126807 C
36 T: 0Roberts DW WW 1568 C

Yes36 T: 0Russell S EE 133576 C
36 T: 0Sheldrake D EE 119244 C

Yes36 T: 0Shepherd M EE 123915 C
36 T: 0Tatum T EE 111155 C
36 T: 0Wade T EE 128419 C
36 T: 0Walker K EE 98598 C
36 T: 0Wallace A SS 4639 C
36 T: 0Waters LA EE 113746 C
36 T: 0Will C SS 5474 C
36 T: 0Woodcock T EE 127594 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 0ALEXANDER J NI U0004 UC
1 T: 0Bennion J EE 134349 UC
1 T: 0BRYANS L NI U336G UC
1 T: 0CALLAGHAN G II L11279 UC
1 T: 0CALLAGHAN M II L11194 UC
1 T: 0CAMPBELL D II L8515 UC
1 T: 0DONNAN A NI U110D UC
1 T: 0DOWDALL N II L1001` UC
1 T: 0DUNN L AU 65261 UC
1 T: 0GAVIGAN M II L10917 UC
1 T: 0GOSLIN G II L10668 UC
1 T: 0GOSLIN J II L10067 UC
1 T: 0Hoare M EE 117524 UC
1 T: 0KRONHOLM K SW 007 UC
1 T: 0Maley B EE 131917 UC
1 T: 0MCLOUGHLIN C II L1051JJ UC
1 T: 0MCLOUGHLIN R II L11050 UC
1 T: 0MULLIGAN J II L10562 UC
1 T: 0O'CONNOR D II L10157 UC
1 T: 0QUINN G II RU6722 UC
1 T: 0SELFIRDGE L NI U146OO UC
1 T: 0TEELING S II L10766 UC
1 T: 0THORNE M II L1772 UC
1 T: 0TONE A SW 008 UC

Yes1 T: 0WOOD N NI 121NN UC
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 0Hedgecock A EE 132337 CLT
1 T: 0NICOL M SS 5497 CLT
1 T: 0Woodcock T EE 127594 CLT

Scores Report
CPSA Sportrap 2017 STR

13/07/2017Doveridge Clay Sports Centre

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 13 July 2017 18:07:04 Page 10 of 19 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 24 17 24 87Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR
2 T: 20 17 20 21 78FINEGAN E II L109JJ JNR
3 T: 19 21 17 18 75Bradley-Day J EE 127052 JNR
4 T: 14 16 15 20 65Collins J EE 131329 JNR
5 T: 14 12 7 8 41Goodman L EE 135148 JNR
6 T: 0Bennion J EE 134349 JNR
6 T: 0Bridges J C J EE 122460 JNR
6 T: 0Collins H EE 120798 JNR
6 T: 0Mcgregor T EE 123850 JNR
6 T: 0MCLOUGHLIN C II L1051JJ JNR
6 T: 0Meachen S EE 131966 JNR
6 T: 0Will C SS 5474 JNR

Scores Report
CPSA Sportrap 2017 STR

13/07/2017Doveridge Clay Sports Centre

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 13 July 2017 18:07:04 Page 11 of 19 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 22 18 20 82Hall CL EE 103805 LDY
2 T: 17 18 16 20 71McKenna H EE 129084 LDY
3 T: 16 22 14 15 67Sawkins C EE 110309 LDY
4 T: 13 18 14 17 62Thompson P EE 131199 LDY
5 T: 14 14 15 18 61Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY

Yes6 T: 17 13 13 16 59Salmon E EE 121291 LDY
7 T: 13 17 13 13 56Halsey S EE 134813 LDY

Yes8 T: 13 13 11 17 54Spackman W EE 133840 LDY
9 T: 14 12 7 8 41Goodman L EE 135148 LDY
10 T: 4 5 4 1 14Aubrey C EE 136048 LDY

Yes11 T: 0Abey J EE 123914 LDY
11 T: 0Brown R EE 125344 LDY
11 T: 0Burton J EE 119151 LDY
11 T: 0Foster A EE 3333 LDY
11 T: 0Gibson HL EE 108958 LDY
11 T: 0Gilder N EE 112108 LDY
11 T: 0Grayson L EE 119965 LDY
11 T: 0Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY
11 T: 0Mattinson F EE 121693 LDY
11 T: 0Mckenzie R EE 112575 LDY
11 T: 0Meachen S EE 131966 LDY

Yes11 T: 0Russell S EE 133576 LDY
11 T: 0Vadasz N EE 105601 LDY
11 T: 0Waters LA EE 113746 LDY
11 T: 0Will C SS 5474 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 21 24 93Kendall JH WW 1997 SNR
2 T: 24 23 20 24 91Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
3 T: 22 21 22 24 89Digweed G EE 12652 SNR
3 T: 23 24 17 25 89Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
3 T: 21 23 21 24 89Myers M EE 88811 SNR
3 T: 24 22 19 24 89PANETTA A AU 70647 SNR
7 T: 22 23 21 21 87Baughan W EE 128828 SNR
7 T: 22 22 19 24 87Faulds R EE 187 SNR
7 T: 21 23 18 25 87Stephens H EE 126031 SNR
10 T: 22 24 16 24 86Davies B EE 106094 SNR
10 T: 21 23 19 23 86Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
12 T: 22 23 19 21 85DUNN J AU 65262 SNR
12 T: 24 20 19 22 85Libbis M EE 136304 SNR
14 T: 23 21 18 21 83Arnold HW EE 72679 SNR
14 T: 23 20 18 22 83MARSHALL D NI U149FF SNR
14 T: 23 18 19 23 83Younger J EE 134193 SNR
17 T: 22 22 17 21 82Bartlett M EE 124451 SNR
17 T: 21 22 17 22 82Kokkonen P EE 134460 SNR
17 T: 22 19 17 24 82Randles SP EE 124877 SNR
17 T: 21 23 14 24 82Woodley P EE 57361 SNR
21 T: 18 19 20 24 81Armstrong A EE 67654 SNR
21 T: 17 23 19 22 81Brown J EE 128224 SNR
21 T: 20 24 16 21 81Claybrook R WW 1965 SNR
21 T: 22 19 19 21 81Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
21 T: 19 20 20 22 81MCDONNELL L NI U175GG SNR
21 T: 22 22 16 21 81SIMPSON J NZ 6167 SNR
27 T: 18 21 19 21 79Clarke R EE 59764 SNR
27 T: 21 19 17 22 79Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR
27 T: 21 20 16 22 79KENT J AU 64668 SNR
27 T: 21 18 19 21 79Swaine A EE 121649 SNR
27 T: 22 21 15 21 79Vickers C EE 43770 SNR
32 T: 18 20 19 21 78Beal AW EE 109169 SNR
32 T: 19 22 17 20 78Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
32 T: 20 19 18 21 78Howland K EE 36413 SNR
32 T: 21 20 17 20 78Stott C EE 131954 SNR
36 T: 19 18 19 21 77DEVLIN J II L11098 SNR
36 T: 21 19 15 22 77DONNELLY G NI U152OO SNR
36 T: 21 16 18 22 77Ibbotson P EE 115332 SNR
36 T: 19 21 18 19 77Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
36 T: 19 19 18 21 77Webster M EE 126536 SNR
41 T: 20 21 14 21 76Bell G EE 129967 SNR
41 T: 16 19 18 23 76Gooch R EE 108719 SNR
41 T: 17 18 20 21 76MCCOURT M II L877 SNR
41 T: 22 20 14 20 76Peel F EE 122415 SNR
45 T: 20 20 15 20 75Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR
46 T: 19 21 13 21 74Pearse S EE 131683 SNR
46 T: 20 19 17 18 74Schwier I EE 125416 SNR
46 T: 22 15 19 18 74STAYLBERG A SW 004 SNR
49 T: 18 19 16 20 73BANSTRAM L SW 005 SNR
49 T: 18 19 13 23 73GORMAN C NI U133MM SNR
49 T: 21 15 16 21 73Harrison D EE 127120 SNR
49 T: 21 17 14 21 73Heath D EE 111685 SNR
49 T: 19 17 18 19 73Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR

Yes54 T: 22 17 16 17 72BOARDMAN L II L8338 SNR
54 T: 18 14 18 22 72Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR
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56 T: 18 18 15 20 71Allman JB EE 101392 SNR
56 T: 21 18 12 20 71Gorry S EE 43637 SNR

Yes56 T: 20 17 17 17 71Symes G EE 121290 SNR
56 T: 19 21 13 18 71Walker BR EE 133625 SNR
60 T: 19 19 15 17 70ARTHURS R NI U208I SNR
60 T: 15 21 16 18 70WIDDISON T AU 83001 SNR
62 T: 16 18 16 19 69Buckenham J EE 67482 SNR
62 T: 19 16 15 19 69Holt A EE 111464 SNR
62 T: 15 20 15 19 69Johnson P EE 127697 SNR
62 T: 19 19 12 19 69Moss PC EE 70096 SNR
62 T: 20 17 14 18 69OBrien N EE 131831 SNR
67 T: 20 15 13 20 68VERDE R NZ 11007 SNR
68 T: 16 20 12 19 67Atkinson D EE 103588 SNR
68 T: 17 18 17 15 67Pearce C EE 109751 SNR
68 T: 17 16 15 19 67White J EE 129298 SNR
71 T: 19 14 15 18 66Varney S EE 122423 SNR
72 T: 19 13 14 19 65Collins D EE 131330 SNR

Yes72 T: 17 16 16 16 65Deeks A EE 130061 SNR
72 T: 18 20 13 14 65Hardy J EE 131494 SNR
75 T: 16 16 14 18 64Dawson R EE 124977 SNR
75 T: 17 17 14 16 64Whitehead D EE 128142 SNR
77 T: 14 18 14 16 62Woodliffe I EE 110960 SNR

Yes78 T: 16 14 14 16 60PIOQUINTO R SA5184 SNR
79 T: 15 11 14 19 59Dalton N EE 133286 SNR
79 T: 15 13 11 20 59West A EE 128905 SNR
81 T: 11 14 16 15 56Brown RF EE 124600 SNR
82 T: 17 8 17 13 55ERIKSSON M SW 002 SNR
83 T: 0Adams N EE 132643 SNR
83 T: 0Anderson L SS 3232 SNR
83 T: 0Ashley P EE 128013 SNR
83 T: 0Attwood J EE 107759 SNR
83 T: 0Ayton R EE 132141 SNR
83 T: 0Baker J EE 125565 SNR
83 T: 0Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR
83 T: 0Blissett J EE 133024 SNR
83 T: 0Bovingdon AJ EE 69840 SNR
83 T: 0Bowden P EE 80916 SNR
83 T: 0Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
83 T: 0Boyd D EE 48579 SNR
83 T: 0Brewster PR EE 120610 SNR
83 T: 0Brockley JP EE 85559 SNR
83 T: 0Brockley PC EE 33879 SNR
83 T: 0Brodie S EE 113185 SNR
83 T: 0Brown T EE 115433 SNR
83 T: 0BRYANS L NI U336G SNR
83 T: 0Budge TJ EE 83608 SNR
83 T: 0Burgess S EE 119150 SNR
83 T: 0Burn D EE 134506 SNR
83 T: 0Burton G EE 116400 SNR
83 T: 0CALLAGHAN G II L11279 SNR
83 T: 0CALLAGHAN M II L11194 SNR
83 T: 0CAMPBELL D II L8515 SNR
83 T: 0Carey H EE 115650 SNR
83 T: 0Carter N EE 120341 SNR
83 T: 0CAVANAGH M II L011 SNR
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83 T: 0Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR
83 T: 0Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
83 T: 0Cobb AF EE 65796 SNR
83 T: 0Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR
83 T: 0Cocker A EE 131815 SNR
83 T: 0Cook B EE 124797 SNR

Yes83 T: 0Copland A EE 123806 SNR
83 T: 0Cork WA EE 91704 SNR
83 T: 0Coulstock T EE 107036 SNR
83 T: 0Cowley J IM 141 SNR
83 T: 0Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR

Yes83 T: 0Cundall E EE 102412 SNR
83 T: 0Cundall R EE 104353 SNR
83 T: 0Curran P EE 114269 SNR
83 T: 0Dalgleish A EE 133339 SNR
83 T: 0Daniel M EE 130607 SNR
83 T: 0Darragh M EE 132303 SNR
83 T: 0Day P EE 124557 SNR
83 T: 0Deacon R EE 88852 SNR
83 T: 0Dean J EE 130071 SNR
83 T: 0Dick JC EE 96504 SNR
83 T: 0Donachie S SS 4986 SNR
83 T: 0Donaldson S SS 4553 SNR
83 T: 0DONNAN A NI U110D SNR
83 T: 0DOWDALL N II L1001` SNR
83 T: 0DOYLE M II RU10500 SNR
83 T: 0DUNN L AU 65261 SNR
83 T: 0DUNNE C II L1092 SNR
83 T: 0Durkin C EE 131952 SNR
83 T: 0Durling MP EE 48951 SNR
83 T: 0Elkington J EE 114144 SNR
83 T: 0Elliott LA EE 111544 SNR
83 T: 0England J EE 130708 SNR
83 T: 0English A EE 124934 SNR
83 T: 0Enticknap R EE 121358 SNR
83 T: 0Evans P EE 126810 SNR
83 T: 0Finney P EE 129151 SNR
83 T: 0Foster PA EE 67600 SNR
83 T: 0Foster PD EE 18214 SNR
83 T: 0Foster R EE 129251 SNR
83 T: 0Fowler SR EE 87958 SNR
83 T: 0Fox S EE 129597 SNR
83 T: 0French K EE 98017 SNR
83 T: 0Gamblen S EE 115804 SNR
83 T: 0Garside J EE 115895 SNR
83 T: 0GAVIGAN M II L10917 SNR
83 T: 0Gibbard W EE 55548 SNR
83 T: 0Gibson B EE 98291 SNR
83 T: 0Gilder NG EE 74086 SNR
83 T: 0Gordon L SS 4841 SNR
83 T: 0GOSLIN G II L10668 SNR
83 T: 0Greenhowe LD SS 4955 SNR
83 T: 0Greenleaf J EE 107574 SNR
83 T: 0Greenleaf L EE 110246 SNR
83 T: 0Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
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83 T: 0Gunn I EE 131169 SNR
83 T: 0Haines D EE 123678 SNR
83 T: 0HANIFIN P II L10187 SNR
83 T: 0Harrison RJ WW 2283 SNR
83 T: 0Hermitage MP EE 110030 SNR
83 T: 0Heron A EE 127810 SNR
83 T: 0Hoare M EE 117524 SNR
83 T: 0Hollamby B EE 108390 SNR
83 T: 0Holmes R EE 132398 SNR
83 T: 0Houghton P EE 7777 SNR
83 T: 0Howard S EE 117766 SNR
83 T: 0Hughes RA WW 574 SNR
83 T: 0Humphreys P WW 1858 SNR
83 T: 0Humphreys RA EE 19302 SNR
83 T: 0Husthwaite BT EE 46496 SNR
83 T: 0JAROSCH H SW 009 SNR
83 T: 0Jones M WW 2371 SNR
83 T: 0Jones SA EE 128684 SNR
83 T: 0Jude AJ EE 99947 SNR
83 T: 0Keeble JA WW 2370 SNR
83 T: 0Kersey R EE 133146 SNR
83 T: 0Kidner D SS 4738 SNR
83 T: 0King RJ EE 24962 SNR
83 T: 0Lee JJ EE 95608 SNR
83 T: 0Lee M EE 102167 SNR
83 T: 0Lidbetter D EE 131705 SNR
83 T: 0Lockton N EE 98171 SNR
83 T: 0Long D EE 98566 SNR
83 T: 0Long T EE 107275 SNR
83 T: 0Lovick J EE 110965 SNR
83 T: 0Lovick PCT EE 87112 SNR
83 T: 0Maher AM SS 3269 SNR
83 T: 0Malakauskas G EE 133308 SNR
83 T: 0Maley B EE 131917 SNR
83 T: 0Mann BD EE 123527 SNR
83 T: 0Martin M EE 126839 SNR
83 T: 0Massey T EE 123884 SNR
83 T: 0Mcguire J EE 129598 SNR
83 T: 0Mckay SW SS 5312 SNR

Yes83 T: 0McKenna D EE 133643 SNR
83 T: 0McKinnon JR SS 4830 SNR
83 T: 0MCLOUGHLIN R II L11050 SNR
83 T: 0Meikle G SS 2781 SNR
83 T: 0Moore G EE 107618 SNR

Yes83 T: 0Ness C EE 118556 SNR
83 T: 0Newman LM EE 99993 SNR
83 T: 0Nixon A EE 106211 SNR
83 T: 0O'CONNOR D II L10157 SNR
83 T: 0Oldham T EE 115223 SNR
83 T: 0Orchard J EE 120373 SNR
83 T: 0Orrin C EE 101801 SNR
83 T: 0Page S EE 129680 SNR
83 T: 0Parsons MJ EE 115252 SNR

Yes83 T: 0Payne A EE 101351 SNR
Yes83 T: 0Payne C EE 101723 SNR
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83 T: 0Peppiatt N EE 112867 SNR
83 T: 0Perrin GR EE 80755 SNR
83 T: 0Phillips L EE 122464 SNR
83 T: 0Pittard J EE 119781 SNR
83 T: 0Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR
83 T: 0Poulter P EE 120868 SNR
83 T: 0Ramwell R EE 112434 SNR
83 T: 0Rankine M EE 120856 SNR
83 T: 0Rhodes D EE 132114 SNR
83 T: 0Roberts DW WW 1568 SNR
83 T: 0Rudling SD EE 72281 SNR
83 T: 0Russell AA EE 117075 SNR
83 T: 0Scase C EE 122193 SNR
83 T: 0Schweizer F EE 130764 SNR
83 T: 0SELFIRDGE L NI U146OO SNR
83 T: 0Sheldrake D EE 119244 SNR

Yes83 T: 0Shepherd M EE 123915 SNR
83 T: 0Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR
83 T: 0Simpson W EE 118783 SNR
83 T: 0Smith G EE 125437 SNR
83 T: 0Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
83 T: 0Smith M EE 28435 SNR
83 T: 0Smith SA EE 67541 SNR
83 T: 0Smith ST EE 125436 SNR
83 T: 0Snape DM EE 42934 SNR
83 T: 0Sole J EE 127262 SNR
83 T: 0Spear KH EE 93940 SNR
83 T: 0Sullivan D EE 128961 SNR
83 T: 0Tatum T EE 111155 SNR
83 T: 0TEELING S II L10766 SNR
83 T: 0Thatcher WJ EE 19567 SNR
83 T: 0Thomas P EE 113492 SNR
83 T: 0THORNE M II L1772 SNR
83 T: 0Thorrold BPD EE 101497 SNR
83 T: 0Thorrold P EE 61189 SNR
83 T: 0Turk J EE 91625 SNR
83 T: 0Twigg C EE 131793 SNR
83 T: 0Vallis D EE 130250 SNR
83 T: 0Wade T EE 128419 SNR
83 T: 0Walker A EE 110501 SNR
83 T: 0Wallace A SS 4639 SNR
83 T: 0Walsh KS EE 66028 SNR
83 T: 0Ward D EE 121364 SNR
83 T: 0White A EE 132439 SNR
83 T: 0Wilkinson EJ EE 60680 SNR
83 T: 0Wilkinson P EE 95667 SNR
83 T: 0Will CW SS 993 SNR
83 T: 0Wintle M WW 2353 SNR

Yes83 T: 0WOOD N NI 121NN SNR
83 T: 0Woodcock J EE 127111 SNR
83 T: 0Wright J EE 124728 SNR
83 T: 0Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR
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1 T: 24 19 18 20 81Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET
2 T: 20 21 15 22 78Thornett TG EE 92796 VET
3 T: 17 19 18 21 75Milne C EE 21256 VET
4 T: 21 16 16 21 74Abbott TJ EE 85363 VET
4 T: 18 21 15 20 74Prest H EE 80855 VET
6 T: 19 20 17 16 72Simpson PC EE 8574 VET
6 T: 20 15 18 19 72STAYLBERG H SW 003 VET

Yes8 T: 21 20 15 15 71Rae D EE 96593 VET
8 T: 20 16 18 17 71Simpson PA EE 23089 VET
10 T: 20 18 12 20 70Hollingsworth J EE 126863 VET
11 T: 18 19 15 17 69Kaye L J EE 33176 VET
11 T: 16 18 17 18 69LINDSTRAM A SW 001 VET
13 T: 18 17 15 18 68Wilson E EE 126864 VET
14 T: 15 17 13 20 65Briggs P EE 80194 VET
14 T: 18 16 14 17 65MCARDLE L II RU9176 VET
16 T: 13 17 12 20 62O'NEILL E II L6520 VET
16 T: 13 18 14 17 62Thompson P EE 131199 VET
18 T: 16 18 10 17 61O'Hagan E EE 111619 VET
19 T: 12 16 16 15 59Hurt S EE 122492 VET
20 T: 14 11 13 16 54Fowler CB EE 18477 VET

Yes21 T: 12 10 11 7 40Deeks M EE 130063 VET
22 T: 0ALEXANDER J NI U0004 VET
22 T: 0Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
22 T: 0Blackbourn AL EE 73216 VET
22 T: 0Blackbourn PJ EE 74043 VET
22 T: 0Bridges JB EE 60537 VET
22 T: 0Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET
22 T: 0Bruce R SS 2354 VET
22 T: 0Buckland P EE 65374 VET
22 T: 0Butler R EE 107122 VET
22 T: 0Carlyle J EE 122888 VET
22 T: 0Childs KD EE 36385 VET
22 T: 0Clarke A EE 121463 VET

Yes22 T: 0Cookson L EE 117253 VET
22 T: 0GOSLIN J II L10067 VET
22 T: 0Grant JR EE 90057 VET
22 T: 0Grayson D EE 119964 VET
22 T: 0Heard PA EE 29324 VET
22 T: 0Husthwaite MT EE 40206 VET
22 T: 0KRONHOLM K SW 007 VET
22 T: 0Mckenzie J EE 112574 VET
22 T: 0Mihailovits NP IM 142 VET
22 T: 0Mitchell J EE 110228 VET
22 T: 0MULLIGAN J II L10562 VET
22 T: 0Newsham R EE 54754 VET
22 T: 0Owen PR EE 12362 VET
22 T: 0Penter CM EE 120528 VET
22 T: 0Purvis R SS 2113 VET
22 T: 0QUINN G II RU6722 VET
22 T: 0Richardson B EE 126807 VET
22 T: 0Roe K EE 17045 VET
22 T: 0Stirzaker G EE 11016 VET
22 T: 0TONE A SW 008 VET
22 T: 0Walker K EE 98598 VET
22 T: 0Webster G EE 56662 VET
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22 T: 0Whyte D EE 31227 VET
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